CATALOG MSVT-3
PTFE Bellows Solenoid Valve
Prevents Fugitive Emission Leaks
One Valve Handles All Type Solutions!
• Unique Design: PTFE Bellows barrier-type dynamic
seal prevents leaking of fugitive emissions to the
atmosphere.
• Versatility: For use with virtually every type solution,

which are shown above.
4.  All Model Numbers must be completed with body material at the end as
follows: For Molded Bodies: PVC with “PV”, CPVC with “CP”, glass filled
Polypropylene with “GPP” and PVDF (Kynar) with “PF”.
5.  Valves in above chart are rated for full vacuum of 30" of mercury (Hg)
except for 1" sizes which are rated for 15" of mercury (Hg) maximum.
6.  The 20 watt coils are rated continuous duty, 58 watt coils are intermittent
duty. See Coil Information Section on back page for complete details.
7.  20W coil available with 24 volt DC for models EASYMT and EASMT4,
with no reduction in inlet pressure.
SPECIFICATIONS AND MODEL NUMBERS SERIES EASYMT AND EASMT
AC COILS DC COILS
Orifice Max. Inlet Max. Back Max. Inlet Max. Back Molded Body
Pipe Size Watts CV Pressure Pressure Pressure Pressure Viton® FKM Seals
Size In. mm PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS Model Numbers
1/4 .375 9,5 20 1.2 140 9,5 38 2,6 70 4,8 19 1,3 EASYMT2V12W20
1/2 .375 9,5 20 1.2 140 9,5 38 2,6 70 4,8 19 1,3 EASYMT4V12W20
1/2 .375 9,5 20 2.0 125 8,5 18 1,2 60 4,1 18 1,2 EASMT4V12W20
3/4 .470 12,7 20 3.2 58 3,9 17 1,1 25 1,7 17 1,1 EASMT5V16W20
1 .656 16,7 20 4.2 15 1,0 12 0,8 8 0,5 8 0,8 EASMT6V22W20
1** .452 11,5 20 3.2 25 1,7 12 0,8 13 0,9 12 0,8 EASMT6V14W20
1/2 .375 9,5 58 2.3 140 9,5 38 2,6 NA NA EASMT4V12G58
3/4 .470 12,7 58 3.7 120 8,2 34 2,3 NA NA EASMT5V16G58
1 .656 16,7 58 4.2 70 4,8 34 2,3 NA NA EASMT6V22G58
MATERIAL TEMPERATURE vs. PRESSURE
Maximum MAXIMUM INLET PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
Material  Temperature 75°F 24°C 110°F 43°C 140°F 60°C 180°F 82°C 220°F 105°C 240°F 116°C 284°F 140°C
Rating PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS